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San Antonio Public Library 
FY 2018 Holiday Schedule 

 
 
HOLIDAY LIBRARY CLOSED  HOLIDAY PAY 
 
Veterans Day Friday, November 10, 2017  8 hours 
 
 
Day before Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 22, 2017 (close @ 6pm) 0 hours 
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23, 2017  8 hours 
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2017  8 hours 
 
 
Christmas Eve Sunday, December 24, 2017      0 hours 
Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2017  8 hours 
COSA Winter Holiday Tuesday, December 26, 2017  8 hours 
 
 
Library Closed Saturday, December 30, 2017  0 hours 
New Year’s Eve Sunday, December 31, 2017  0 hours 
New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2018  8 hours 
 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Monday, January 15, 2018  8 hours 
 
 
Easter (schedule adjustments) Sunday, April 1, 2018  0 hours 
 
 
Fiesta San Jacinto Friday, April 27, 2018  8 hours  
 
 
Memorial Day Monday, May 28, 2018  8 hours 
 
 
Independence Day Wednesday, July 4, 2018  8 hours 
 
 
Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2018  8 hours 
 
 
*City offices will close in observance of the time period between the Christmas and New Year’s Day 
holidays from December 25 to January 1. 
 


